10

11

12

13

14

3264

3471

5881

4321

4497

4751

7118

6498

3709

5626

5204

5421

3104

50703

48211

51255

53583

53078

50079

52030

51426

51948

49329

Somaditya

chakraborty Chakraborty

PUJANTITA
HAZARI

Diptanu
sutradhar

Ananya
Debnath

TRISHITA
DEBNATH

Ranbir
biswas
Nabajit
Sutradhar
Arpita
Acharjee
HRISHITA
BHOWMIK

Nisheta
Debnath

Imtiaz Islam NAZIR ISLAM

Sayantika
das

NARKICH
AKTAR

Debi Saha

GUARDIAN
Bijan

JATAN
HAZARI

Dilip Kumar
sutradhar

BIKASH
DEBNATH

KARTIK
DEBNATH

Shilpi Dey
Biswas

Nantu
Sutradhar

Lotan
Acharjee

INDRAJIT
BHOWMIK

Manik
Debnath

BHASKAR
DAS

TINKU MIAH

Piyali Saha

PHONE

8974468478

7630999037

9436323854

9612232866

9862455288

6009855689

9863214289

8416042218

6909554642

8416064870

9366421277

8730927267

8731934237

9856419490

1st Merut L)st

DOB Score
11-03-2008 572
02-12-2008 530
01-12-2008 486
12-08-2008 532
30-01-2009 488
03-07-2008 509
06-09-2008 498
12-12-2008 471
14-04-2009 469
15-10-2008 458
29-05-2008 467
15-10-2008 461
04-10-2008 425
05-10-2008 427

PREVIOUS SCHOOL

Udaipur English Medium HS School

Karbook English Medium Model HS
School

Brilliant stars school

Udaipur English Medium HS School

Bhagini nivedita girls H.S School
(Gomati)

Brilliant Stars School

PITRA HS SCHOOL

Bhagini nivedita girls H.5 School
(Gomati)

Karbook English Medium Model HS
School

PITRA HS SCHOOL

Udaipur English Medium HS School

Udaipur English Medium HS School

Bhagini nivedita girls H.S School
(Gomati)
Kakraban English Medium High
school

APPLIED
FOR THE
SCHOOL

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

HEMHS

fxrpm

$chool: HARIANANDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. S. SCHOOL, Stream: Humanities, Category: Unreserved, PH Status: N/A

STREAM

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanites

Humanities

CATE ::::

UR N/A 405

UR N/A 368

UR N/A 362

UR N/A 358

UR N/A 355

UR N/A 354

UR N/A 345

UR N/A 338

UR N/A 325

UR N/A 325

UR N/A 323

UR N/A 320

UR N/A 314

UR N/A 313
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.Charge
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NO

15

16

17

18

19

d s

I-.I 1.

F R o Y
| %

P

i
u W

1831 47828

4536 48143

5485 52016

6745 53221

4052 47760

o | .
1n . \

- '\.\_1'

___\_\1 :, %
S C#

L

Applicant’s

* sh ayon
Debnath

Koyal sarkar

Priya
Chowdhury
Rajdeep
Majumder

Sourab
debnath

GUARDIAN

Binod
Debnath

Ajit sarkar

Fani Bhushan
Chowdhury
Biswajit
Majumder
Manik
Chandra
debnath

PHONE

9863673019

7628979851

9366740590

9863615774

6909751106

15t Merat List

DOB

24-05-2008

19-10-2008

08-12-2008

26-07-2008

09-02-2008

Score

408

429

404

410

411

PREVIOUS SCHOOL
Amarpur English Medium H S School
Udaipur English Medium HS School
PITRA HS SCHOOL

Udaipur English Medium HS School

Udaipur English Medium HS School

APPLIED
FOR THE

HEMHS

HEMH5

HEMHS5

HEMHS

HEMHS

s | E ' %fn&ol HARIANANDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. S. SCHOOL, Stream: Humanities, Category: Unreserved, PH Status: N/A
Bl )0

CATE TOTAL
STREAM GORY PH %
Humanities UR N/A 310
Humanities UR N/A 300
Humanities UR N/A 295
Humanities UR N/A 285
Humanities UR N/A 284
’L"‘?F‘Ib !
-
W b S\ Gﬁbqg :
— L\ ©



\—a | 45t Merut [ist

é R
| . School: HMIAHAHDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. S. SCHOOL, Stream: Humanities, Category: Unreserved, PH Status: N/A
\\ - APPLIED
SL.ARF STUDE Applmant s/ CATE TOTAL
. STREAM PH
NO N E.'h &H‘[ l\ “name GUARDIAN PHONE DOB Score PREVIOUS SCHOOL FOR THE GORY MARK
- 1...rr ' j > -'.I SCHﬂDL
1 843 46579 SubhankiNama Sukhen Chandra Nama 9862455093 03-10-2008 530 DON BOSCO SCHOOL HEMHS  Humanities SC N/A 375
2 353BR 46726 Debasish das Uttam Kumar das 9362975238 07-06-2008 524 Brilliant stars school HEMHS Humanities SC N/A 372
3 4498 50928 sritimajumder  uttam kumar majumder 9362250443 09-12-2008 430 Jd2ipur English HEMHS  Humanies SC  N/A 307
Medium HS School
4 5370 51914 Susmita Das Rajesh Das 9774613787 21-11-2008 424 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanities SC N/A 311
5 5521 52054 Trisan Das Nityananda Das 7005382320 15-10-2008 421 PITRA HS 5CHOOL HEMHS  Humanities SC N/A 298
6 5815 52356 Raj Sarkar Sanjit Sarkar 9862162930 24-11-2008 405 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanities SC N/A 284
7 5306 51863 Trisa Das Suklal Das 6009640429 30-08-2008 400 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanities SC N/A 281

W C]_.JU oS Q@FLD;
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School: HARIANANDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. 5. SCHOOL, Stream: Humanities, Category: Unreserved, PH Status: N/A

A
sL. AP:I;ETUDE Applicant’s AT CATE TOTAL
P , L STREAM PH
s o GUARDIAN PHONE DOB  Score PREVIOUS SCHOO FOR THE paiss s
Ui . g SCHOOL
i e Al PUJA KRISHNAKUMAR o oo0 oo 19052008 470 HOLYCROSSENGMEDIUMHS | oo b o WA 346
DEBBARMA  DEBBARMA SCHOOL
2 012 46686 JessicaReang Jitendra Reang 8837404508 31-10-2009 441 O CHE’S;E:;TED'”M HS  LEMHS Humanties ST N/A 306
UDAY UTTAM |
3 5950 52453 87877852 : 424 NEW HINDI H.S. SCHOOL HEMHS Humanies ST N/A 308
DEBBARMA  DEBBARMA % W0 4 ’ V
4 6448 53051 Ajit Molsom  Bijoy Molsom 9233265287 05-01-2008 420 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanties ST N/A 300
5 2644 48895 ~WKANG o UJAMATIA 8837251985 24-04-2009 394 OV VAVIERSHRSECSCHOOL  \rasiic  wumanies ST N/A 275
JAMATIA PATHALIAGHAT TRIPURA
6 6790 53392 oMb MuniSadhan 2659041649 01-01-2009 378 S. D. Memorial H/S School HEMHS Humanities ST N/A 280
Jamatia Jamatia
7 7127 53735 AT SARALPADA 2237335979 29-11-2009 356  SAINT JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL ~ HEMHS Humaniies ST N/A 243
JAMATIA JAMATIA
8 6669 53286 “j‘““ ”:" Ananta Jamatia 6009699804 15-07-2010 352 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanities ST N/A 257
dMmatia
: Bhagya Hari .
9 6473 53074 Sonia Molom ot 8119081442 08-07-2009 346 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanites ST N/A 253
oisom
10 6537 53156 PCorsaDevi  NandaBabu 5533100847 01.01-2008 335 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanites ST N/A 245
Molsom Molsom
Babsa Baigho
11 6616 53198 2 Ramdin Molsom 9362943926 28-12-2006 335 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humaniies ST N/A 238
olisom
Jiten Sadhan -
12 6762 53379 )" 01" purnaLal Jamatia 8730927923 01-04-2007 314 PITRA HS SCHOOL HEMHS Humanities ST N/A 232
J Tﬁw
S - G}/ﬂ\;&g ' Cl
]’n-l’?;h'rqf
-jananda Engliza oot

Udaipur,




H" S aﬁ-:h?d : HARIANANDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. S. SCHOOL, Stream: Humanities, Category: Unreserved, PH Status: N/A
APPLIED

st ¢ App\"smns @pﬁﬁiints_
NO Hu-r NQD.:,» m
. e 50

1

r 4

10

11

12

955

912

5950

6448

2644

6790

7127

6669

6473

6537

6616

6762

é’f ip e B Flﬂﬁt
EIEBBARMA
46686 Jessica Reang
52453 UDAY
DEBBARMA
53051 Ajit Molsom
48895 SWKANG
JAMATIA
saz0p  Sanib
Jamatia
53735 SABAT
JAMATIA
53286 Rina D‘.Ew
Jamatia
53074 Sonia Molom
53156 Barsa Devi
Molsom
53198 Babsa Baigho
Molsom
53379 Jiten Sar:{han
Jamatia

GUARDIAN

KRISHNA KUMAR

DEBBARMA

Jitendra Reang

UTTAM
DEBBARMA

Bijoy Molsom

BAJU JAMATIA
Muni Sadhan

Jamatia

SARAL PADA

JAMATIA

Ananta Jamatia

Bhagya Hari

Molsom

Nanda Babu

Molsom

Ramdin Molsom

Purna Lal Jamatia

5P Mot List

PHONE

9077155497

8837404508

8787785236

9233265287

8837251985

7629941645

8837335979

6009699804

8119081442

9233105842

9362943926

8730927923

DOB

17-05-2008

31-10-2009

28-09-2007

05-01-2008

24-04-2009

01-01-2005

29-11-2009

15-07-2010

08-07-2009

01-01-2008

28-12-2006

01-04-2007

Score

479

441

424

420

394

378

356

352

346

335

335

314

PREVIOUS SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS ENG MEDIUM H 5

SCHOOL
HOLY CROSS ENG MEDIUM H 5

SCHOOL
NEW HINDI H.5. SCHOOL

PITRA HS SCHOOL

ST XAVIERS HR SEC SCHOOL
PATHALIAGHAT TRIPURA

S. D. Memorial H/S School
SAINT JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL
PITRA HS SCHOOL
PITRA HS SCHOOL
PITRA HS SCHOOL
PITRA HS SCHOOL

PITRA HS SCHOOL

one ST om
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities
HEMHS  Humanities
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST
HEMHS  Humanities ST

PH

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

TOTAL
MARK

346

306

308

300

275

280

243

257

253

245

238

232
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4st Merut List

STREAM

science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

> 7
v/ A :
/ S .ﬁ.:r"
Ef it u:t }*ir.hqpl HARIANANDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. S. SCHOOL, Stream: Science, Category: Unreserved, PH Status: N/A
IS\ LAy IS APPLIED
5‘:{;“ s us‘}‘%ﬁﬁ A, pm:.nt sname  GUARDIAN PHONE DOB  Score PREVIOUS SCHOOL FOR THE
\ &“J: o _"‘.“ "*'-."", SCHOOL
Ny 'l;:"-l'*"i"' 4 Tushar Kanti Udaipur English Medium HS
1 2978~ ; Tuhina 9436488140 21-02-2009 775 HEMHS
Datta School
2 6992 53464 Sukapan Oindrilla Rajaraw 6600447102 01-01-2009 764 Brilliant Stars School HEMHS
Choudhuri Ghosh
3 5028 51486 SAPTADIP NANDI SANDIP NANDI 7005948654 06-01-2009 757 ASSAM RIFLES SR SEC SCHOOL HEMHS
4 44784 50797 Tonmoy Chitta Ha_njan 8414935984 23-11-2008 747 Udaipur English Medium HS HEMHS
Dewanjee Dewanjee School
Pinak Pijush Kanti Udaipur English Medium HS
1659 47487 7 4-02- 7
5 165 48 Bk Chakraborty 5798559049 24022009 721 S HEMHS
6 3547 49889 RakeshDebnath < onnaMohan o 6035899 18062010 719  UdiPurEnglish MediumHS e
Debnath School
7 1762 47645 AnupomaNandi  AsishNandi 8837472285 04032008 696  “O2IPur E“;::'h ':'"‘"di”"‘ "5 HEmms
00
8 1606 45936  Debaijit Paul BijanPaul 9863384522 23-11-2008 707  UdalPur E":::h 'I"Edi”"‘ HS  HEmHS
[#14]
. . . .
9 6829 53290 PrachurjyaHazra 0P KUMAT 005955535 24-11-2008 679 arpur English Medium HS e \iHs
Hazra School
10 4353 49590 Sanjita Debnath Bhajan Debnath 9774846199 08-10-2008 671  J93iPur E"::‘h ':"'Edi”m "5 Hemus
00
DON BOSCO SCHOOL
Syed G. A
11 3520 48972 """Hm::"“" ALLMIA 8415986921 15-09-2007 667 DHAJANAGAR HEMHS
| GOKULPUR TRIPURA
12 6279 52807 51':":‘“’:‘?’“ Vinod Kumar 9612929146 28-03-2009 653 Carmel Convent School HEMHS
RRTE
Sayantika Biswaijit Udaipur English Medium HS
13 3448 49743 8257982161
Sutradhar Sutradhar i School FIANES
14 2911 48685 Arghacesp Uttam Debroy 8794437871 11032008 656 U 0a/Pur English Mediumbs
Debroy School
" Haradhan
15 1797 47800 Lija Choudhury Choudhury  2E62733344 21:04-2009 641  Don Bosco School Udaipur  HEMHS
16 1510 47262  Dipen Bhowmik Ramen Bhowmik 8837378925 01012009 651  Ud@iPur English MediumHs .
School

o

CATE PH TOTAL
GORY MARK

UR N/A 486

UR N/A 480

UR N/A 478

UR N/A 465

UR N/A 453

UR N/A 453

UR N/A 443

UR N/A 442

UR N/A 429

UR N/A 424

UR N/A 421

UR N/A 417

UR N/A 415

UR N/A 412

UR N/A 411

UR N/A %
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S APP_STUDENT  Applicant's
NO ' -ml‘ir "m‘ |

e -

-~ v name

.f;

- r"",-‘ # _.';_:.}.-
1 5871 5241% Manash Marak

2 1738

GUARDIAN

Sujit Marak

15t Merat List

School: HARIANANDA ENGLISH MEDIUM H. 5. SCHOOL, Stream: Science, Category: ST, PH Status: N/A

PHONE

9383250274

47744  RAKHI NOATIA RAJ KUMAR NOATIA 9612632181

Score

11-11-2008 587

19-07-2007

427

PREVIOUS SCHOOL

Don Bosco School Udaipur

Udaipur English Medium
HS School

APPLIED
FOR THE
SCHOOL

HEMHS Science

CATE PH TOTAL
GORY MARK

STREAM

ST N/A 394

HEMHS _Science ST N/A 281

Prsin wasovon ey

5l \1©OF%, ng p

In-Charge |

'ariananda English Lieaium H.S. Schoe’
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura.




